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Junior Fair Dairy Cattle 2023 Fairfield County Junior Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Grand Champion Dairy 

Market Feeder Calf
Grand Champion Dairy Market 

Feeder Calf Leist, Abbie Blue Ribbon Showman

Reserve Grand Champion 

Dairy Market Feeder Calf
Reserve Grand Champion Dairy 

Market Feeder Calf Kull, Kendyl Green Acres

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Class 1
1st Place Rawn, Liam Blue Ribbon Showman
2nd Place Kohler, Silas a Wild About Animals

3rd Place Jones, Andrew o 4 Creation 4-H'ers
4th Place Jones, Lydia 4 Creation 4-H'ers
5th Place Justice, Jameson Wild About Animals

Class 2
1st Place Peters, Reed Blue Ribbon Showman
2nd Place Kohler, Silas Wild About Animals
3rd Place Rawn, Levi Wild About Animals
4th Place Huber, Emma Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Justice, Jameson Wild About Animals

Class 3
1st Place Leist, Abbie Blue Ribbon Showman
2nd Place Huber, Owen Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
3rd Place Huber, Kate Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
4th Place Baldwin, Maddyson Amanda Work and Win
5th Place Traster, Alexis Us Kids

Class 4
1st Place Kull, Kendyl Green Acres
2nd Place Huber, Emma Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
3rd Place Rawn, Levi Blue Ribbion Showman
4th Place Huber, Kate Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Buskirk, Masie Amanda Work and Win

Class 5
1st Place Leist, Allie Blue Ribbon Showman
2nd Place Armstrong, Addison Green Extreme
3rd Place Busey, Isabella Lithopolis Livestock
4th Place Huber, Owen Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Squibb, Addison Us Kids

Dairy Market Feeder Calf 
Dairy Feeder Overall Champions

Dairy Feeder Classes
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Class 6
1st Place Peters, Reed Blue Ribbon Showman
2nd Place Kull, Kendyl Green Acres
3rd Place Armstrong, Addison Green Extreme
4th Place Busey, Isabella Lithopolis Livestock
5th Place Moreland, Bentley Thurston Future Farmers

Class 7
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Class 8
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Class 9
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place Rate of Gain Dairy 

Market Feeder
1st Place Rate of Gain Dairy 

Market Feeder Leist, Allie Blue Ribbion Showman

2nd Place Rate of Gain Dairy 

Market Feeder
2nd Place Rate of Gain Dairy 

Market Feeder Huber, Emma Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Dairy Feeder Rate of Gain
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Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Champion Dairy Market 

Feeder Showmen of 

Showmen
Champion Dairy Market Feeder 

Showmen of Showmen Leist, Allie Blue Ribbion

Reserve Showmen of 

Showmen
2nd Place Peters, Reed Blue Ribbion
3rd Place Kull, Kendyl Green Acres
4th Place Rawn, Liam Blue Ribbion
5th Place

Senior Division (Age 15-18)

1st Place Leist, Allie Blue Ribbion Showman
2nd Place Squibb, Addison Us Kids
3rd Place Buskirk, Masie Liberty Union FFA
4th Place Baldwin, Maddyson Amanda Work and Win
5th Plac
6th Place

Intermediate Division (Age 

12-14)
1st Place Kull, Kendyl Green Acres
2nd Place Leist, Abbie Blue Ribbion Showman
3rd Place Jones, Lydia 4 Creation 4-H'ers
4th Place Busey, Isabella Lithopolis Livestock
5th Place Huber, Owen Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
6th Place Kohler, Silas Wild About Animals

Junior Divison (Age 9-11)
1st Place Peters, Reed Blue Ribbion Showman
2nd Place Justice, Jameson Wid About Animals
3rd Place Rawn, Levi Blue Ribbion Showman
4th Place Huber, Kate Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Traster, Alexis Us Kids
6th Place Hammond, Camden Blazin' Buckeyes

Beginner Division (1st year 

members under age 11)
1st Place Rawn, Liam Blue Ribbion Showman
2nd Place Huber, Emma Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
3rd Place Jones, Andrew 4 Creation 4-H'ers
4th Place Moreland, Bentley Thurstand Future Farmers
5th Place
6th Place

Dairy Feeder Showmanship
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